 Thermo Scientific
Orion pHR Process ROSS Electrode
High performance, reliability and longevity for a variety of
in-process pH measurements
The Thermo Scientific™ Orion™ pHR
Process ROSS™ electrode is designed
to provide fast and accurate pH
measurements in a variety of samples.

Pre-amp Available
Range Up to 100 meters
Product Specifications Product Ordering Information
P
ro
d
u
ct S
p
ecificatio
n
s
Part No. Description
Electrodes
SH36A9E115 pHR ROSS pH with 15’ (4.57 m) cable
SH36A9E210 pHR ROSS pH with pre-amplifier, 10’ (3.05 m) cable
SH36A9E220 pHR ROSS pH with pre-amplifier, 20’ (6.10 m) cable
SH36A9E230 pHR ROSS pH with pre-amplifier, 30’ (9.14 m) cable
Salt Bridge Replacements
SBPHR–1 PEEK protected for pHR ROSS, Quantity 1
SBPHR–3 PEEK protected for pHR ROSS, Quantity 3
pH Solutions